

Road Name - Thari Tola to Road No-06

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. ~~MM&SY~~

Supaul DIVISION

Kishanpur SUB-DIVISION

Agency - Ashish Ranjan

Measurement Book

MBAB-1564

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्तक में कुल 100 (एक सौ)
हस्ताक्षर पुस्तक है जो सीधे
जाल में है, जो कि कि कार्य
पुस्तक, किशनपुर के नाम से निर्मित
किया जाता है।

12/05/22
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Supaul

12/05/22

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Supaul DIVISION
Kishanpur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1564

Name of Officer _____

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Constn of Road					
from Thari to					
Road No - 6					
Agency - Ashish Rajan					
Agreement No - 10.582-22-23					
Agreement Value - 7898598/-					
Date of start - 12.08.2022					
Date of Compl - 11.05.2023					

1. Providing & fixing of Working Bench mark - etc -

$$B \times L = 812$$

2. Cleaning & Grubbing of Road Level - etc -

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.750 =$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.750 = 1050 m^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.750 = 1050 m^2$$

$$2 \times 10 \times 30 \times 1.750 = 1050 m^2$$

$$3150 m^2$$

~~Signature~~
01/03/2023
A.E

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Providing & fixing of Working B.M. etc					
Qty = 8 Nos (U.T.M.B.P.-1)					
② Rs 2476.77				Rs	19814 =
2. Clearing & Grubbing road land - etc					
Qty = 3150 m ² (U.T.M.B.P.-1)					
② Rs 49496.76				Rs	15591 =
3. E/c in elevation for structure of Sub Culvert -					
Qty = 148.64 m ³ (U.T.M.B.P.-2)					
② Rs 260.53				Rs	38734 =
4. Sand filling in formation - etc					
Qty = 2.02 m ³ (U.T.M.B.P.-3)					
② Rs 449.07				Rs	9072 =
5. Providing P.C.C. 1:1.5 Concrete for Plumb					
Qty = 18.75 m ³ (U.T.M.B.P.-2)					
3.23 m ³ (U.T.M.B.P.-3)					
21.98 m ³					
② Rs 5921.50				Rs	130155 =

Continuation

Rs 205201 =

BFB. 1600996-
Contents

Continuation